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Participants

Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

AUS DANIEL Claire 1990 R F 1.425 08071990002 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

AUT WOHLGEMUTH Olivia 1992 R F 1.45 28011992000 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CAN FINTER Rose 1973 L F 1.271 13091973001 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

DEN BALLE Susie Agerholm 1975 R F 1.301 22071975001 yes

JOERGENSEN Laeticia 1999 R F 1.9999 02111999000 yes

PATHARE Laura Margrethe 1998 R F 1.9999 31081998004 yes

VADSTRUP Sophia Hack 1997 R F 1.9999 13061997004 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

FIN DEGERMAN Ruusa 1989 R F 1.324 15101989003 yes

ENRIGHT Irene 1977 R F 1.246 18111977001 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GBR CLARKE Ruth 1993 L F 1.245 16041993001 yes

DICKSON Chloe 1995 L F 1.237 08121995000 yes

KWOK Rachel 1989 R F 1.267 06011989005 yes

MIKHALEVA Oxana 1983 R F 1.9999 09121983001 yes

TAYLOR Beatrice 1976 R F 1.275 20051976001 yes

  5 Participants (5 present)
 

GER EIERMANN Birgit 1963 R F 1.284 27061963000 yes

RAUSCHNING Nicole 1990 R F 1.9999 02051990007 yes

VOGEL Ainhoa 2001 L F 1.9999 01112001000 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

KAZ AITZHANOVA Tangsholpan 1999 R F 1.9999 20091999000 yes

KARIMOVA Karolina 1996 L F 1.134 17021996003 yes

SAIKHANOVA Sayana 2001 R F 1.9999 18102001000 yes

SEIDAKHMETOVA Kuralay 1997 R F 1.9999 21011997003 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

NED MONDT Milja 1991 R F 1.365 31011991001 yes

RENTIER Eline 1996 R F 1.426 11051996000 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

RUS GAYNUTDINOVA Sarbiya 1984 F 1.272 02101984004 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SUI CIVIERO Ambre 1987 R F 1.241 03021987002 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

SVK CELLEROVA Michala 1994 R F 1.95 23011994000 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SWE GILLJAM Patricia 1998 R F 1.417 23051998000 yes

GOTHBERG VON TROIL Gabrielle 1989 L F 1.257 03101989001 yes

LOFMARK Linn 1996 R F 1.409 18081996000 yes

RUNDQUIST Harriet 1998 R F 1.254 05021998003 yes

SCHREIBER Ester 1997 R F 1.239 08041997000 yes

VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina 1995 R F 1.390 07071995000 yes

  6 Participants (6 present)
 

VEN GIMENEZ Isis 1990 R F 1.31 30071990004 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

14 Nations, 33 Participants (33 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 0 031 49.0 VEN GIMENEZ Isis F yes

2. 0 045 33.0 AUT WOHLGEMUTH Olivia F yes

3. 0 095 12.0 SVK CELLEROVA Michala F yes

4. 0 134 6.0 KAZ KARIMOVA Karolina F yes

5. 0 237 0.0 GBR DICKSON Chloe F yes

6. 0 239 0.0 SWE SCHREIBER Ester F yes

7. 0 241 0.0 SUI CIVIERO Ambre F yes

8. 0 245 0.0 GBR CLARKE Ruth F yes

9. 0 246 0.0 FIN ENRIGHT Irene F yes

10. 0 254 0.0 SWE RUNDQUIST Harriet F yes

11. 0 257 0.0 SWE GOTHBERG VON TROIL Gabrielle F yes

12. 0 267 0.0 GBR KWOK Rachel F yes

13. 0 271 0.0 CAN FINTER Rose F yes

14. 0 272 0.0 RUS GAYNUTDINOVA Sarbiya F yes

15. 0 275 0.0 GBR TAYLOR Beatrice F yes

16. 0 284 0.0 GER EIERMANN Birgit F yes

17. 0 301 0.0 DEN BALLE Susie Agerholm F yes

18. 0 324 0.0 FIN DEGERMAN Ruusa F yes

19. 0 365 0.0 NED MONDT Milja F yes

20. 0 390 0.0 SWE VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina F yes

21. 0 409 0.0 SWE LOFMARK Linn F yes

22. 0 417 0.0 SWE GILLJAM Patricia F yes

23. 0 425 0.0 AUS DANIEL Claire F yes

24. 0 426 0.0 NED RENTIER Eline F yes

T 9 000 0.0 GER VOGEL Ainhoa F yes

T 9 000 0.0 KAZ SEIDAKHMETOVA Kuralay F yes

T 9 000 0.0 KAZ AITZHANOVA Tangsholpan F yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN PATHARE Laura Margrethe F yes

T 9 000 0.0 KAZ SAIKHANOVA Sayana F yes

T 9 000 0.0 GER RAUSCHNING Nicole F yes

T 9 000 0.0 GBR MIKHALEVA Oxana F yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN VADSTRUP Sophia Hack F yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN JOERGENSEN Laeticia F yes
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Format

Participants 33 Participants

1 First round
08.05. 08:30

33 Participants
3 Pools 7 Pool size
2 Pools 6 Pool size

25 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
24.24% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
08.05. 10:30

Table of 32

25 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First round

Pool 1 08:30 | Piste 1

KRALIK Andrej, SVK

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
RUNDQUIST Harriet SWE 1 V5 D2 D4 V5 D3 D1 2 20 21 0.333 -1 5.
RAUSCHNING Nicole GER 2 D1 D0 D1 V5 D1 D0 1 8 29 0.167 -21 6.
DANIEL Claire AUS 3 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 5 27 12 0.833 15 2.
GILLJAM Patricia SWE 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 5 26 17 0.833 9 3.
VADSTRUP Sophia Hack DEN 5 D0 D4 D0 D1 D0 D2 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
KWOK Rachel GBR 6 V5 V5 D2 D4 V5 D1 3 22 19 0.500 3 4.
GIMENEZ Isis VEN 7 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 5 28 10 0.833 18 1.

Pool 2 08:30 | Piste 2

BRANDT RASMUSSEN Martin, DEN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
GOTHBERG VON TROIL
Gabrielle

SWE 2 D0 D3 D3 V5 V5 D1 2 17 21 0.333 -4 5.

ENRIGHT Irene FIN 3 D4 V5 D2 V5 D3 D4 2 23 23 0.333 0 4.
VOGEL Ainhoa GER 4 D1 V5 V5 V5 D2 D2 3 20 20 0.500 0 3.
SAIKHANOVA Sayana KAZ 5 D0 D0 D0 D0 V5 D0 1 5 28 0.167 -23 7.
MIKHALEVA Oxana GBR 6 D1 D1 V5 V5 D3 D0 2 15 25 0.333 -10 6.
MONDT Milja NED 7 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 29 12 0.833 17 2.

Pool 3 08:30 | Piste 3

GRUNDY Sean, GBR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
JOERGENSEN Laeticia DEN 1 D4 V5 D2 V5 D3 V4 3 23 19 0.500 4 4.
CLARKE Ruth GBR 2 V5 D2 V5 V5 D4 V5 4 26 18 0.667 8 2.
AITZHANOVA Tangsholpan KAZ 3 D1 V5 D0 V5 D4 D2 2 17 25 0.333 -8 6.
FINTER Rose CAN 4 V5 D0 V5 V5 D0 V2 4 17 14 0.667 3 3.
VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina SWE 5 D1 D2 D3 D1 D1 D2 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
CELLEROVA Michala SVK 6 V4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 29 12 1.000 17 1.
DEGERMAN Ruusa FIN 7 D3 D2 V5 D1 V5 D0 2 16 20 0.333 -4 5.

Pool 4 08:30 | Piste 8

ANGAD-GAUR Indra, NED

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
CIVIERO Ambre SUI 1 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 4 21 13 0.800 8 2.
GAYNUTDINOVA Sarbiya RUS 2 D1 D1 V2 V5 D2 2 11 16 0.400 -5 4.
LOFMARK Linn SWE 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.
PATHARE Laura Margrethe DEN 4 D1 D1 D4 D3 D3 0 12 22 0.000 -10 6.
TAYLOR Beatrice GBR 5 D4 D2 D2 V5 D0 1 13 23 0.200 -10 5.
KARIMOVA Karolina KAZ 6 D2 V3 D3 V5 V5 3 18 15 0.600 3 3.
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Pool 5 08:30 | Piste 9

KRALIK David, SVK

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SCHREIBER Ester SWE 1 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 4 22 10 0.800 12 2.
EIERMANN Birgit GER 2 D0 D1 D0 D0 D3 0 4 25 0.000 -21 6.
DICKSON Chloe GBR 3 V5 V5 D1 D4 V5 3 20 13 0.600 7 3.
RENTIER Eline NED 4 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 24 9 0.800 15 1.
SEIDAKHMETOVA Kuralay KAZ 5 D1 V5 V5 D3 V5 3 19 18 0.600 1 4.
BALLE Susie Agerholm DEN 6 D0 V5 D0 D0 D4 1 9 23 0.200 -14 5.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 AUT WOHLGEMUTH Olivia 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q

2 SVK CELLEROVA Michala 6 6 29 12 1.000 17 Q

3 SWE LOFMARK Linn 5 5 25 11 1.000 14 Q

4 VEN GIMENEZ Isis 5 6 28 10 0.833 18 Q

5 NED MONDT Milja 5 6 29 12 0.833 17 Q

6 AUS DANIEL Claire 5 6 27 12 0.833 15 Q

7 SWE GILLJAM Patricia 5 6 26 17 0.833 9 Q

8 NED RENTIER Eline 4 5 24 9 0.800 15 Q

9 SWE SCHREIBER Ester 4 5 22 10 0.800 12 Q

10 SUI CIVIERO Ambre 4 5 21 13 0.800 8 Q

11 GBR CLARKE Ruth 4 6 26 18 0.667 8 Q

12 CAN FINTER Rose 4 6 17 14 0.667 3 Q

13 GBR DICKSON Chloe 3 5 20 13 0.600 7 Q

14 KAZ KARIMOVA Karolina 3 5 18 15 0.600 3 Q

15 KAZ SEIDAKHMETOVA Kuralay 3 5 19 18 0.600 1 Q

16 DEN JOERGENSEN Laeticia 3 6 23 19 0.500 4 Q

17 GBR KWOK Rachel 3 6 22 19 0.500 3 Q

18 GER VOGEL Ainhoa 3 6 20 20 0.500 0 Q

19 RUS GAYNUTDINOVA Sarbiya 2 5 11 16 0.400 -5 Q

20 FIN ENRIGHT Irene 2 6 23 23 0.333 0 Q

21 SWE RUNDQUIST Harriet 2 6 20 21 0.333 -1 Q

22 SWE GOTHBERG VON TROIL Gabrielle 2 6 17 21 0.333 -4 Q

23 FIN DEGERMAN Ruusa 2 6 16 20 0.333 -4 Q

24 KAZ AITZHANOVA Tangsholpan 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8 Q

25 GBR MIKHALEVA Oxana 2 6 15 25 0.333 -10 Q

26 GBR TAYLOR Beatrice 1 5 13 23 0.200 -10 E

27 DEN BALLE Susie Agerholm 1 5 9 23 0.200 -14 E

28 GER RAUSCHNING Nicole 1 6 8 29 0.167 -21 E

29 KAZ SAIKHANOVA Sayana 1 6 5 28 0.167 -23 E

30 DEN PATHARE Laura Margrethe 0 5 12 22 0.000 -10 E

31 SWE VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20 E

32 GER EIERMANN Birgit 0 5 4 25 0.000 -21 E

33 DEN VADSTRUP Sophia Hack 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT

32 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 2 Sun 10:30

17 KWOK Rachel GBR D 6

16 JOERGENSEN Laeticia DEN V 15

  R: KRALIK David (SVK)

  Piste 2 Sun 10:50

9 SCHREIBER Ester SWE V 15

24 AITZHANOVA Tangsholpan KAZ D 5

  R: KRALIK David (SVK)

  Piste 2 Sun 11:10

25 MIKHALEVA Oxana GBR D 9

8 RENTIER Eline NED V 15

  R: KRALIK David (SVK)

 

5 MONDT Milja NED

28 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 3 Sun 10:30

21 RUNDQUIST Harriet SWE D 6

12 FINTER Rose CAN V 15

  R: KRALIK Andrej (SVK)

  Piste 3 Sun 10:50

13 DICKSON Chloe GBR V 15

20 ENRIGHT Irene FIN D 6

  R: KRALIK Andrej (SVK)

 

29 *** bye ***

4 GIMENEZ Isis VEN

 

Piste 2 Sun 11:30

WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT V 15

JOERGENSEN Laeticia DEN D 6

R: GRUNDY Sean (GBR)

Piste 2 Sun 11:50

SCHREIBER Ester SWE V 15

RENTIER Eline NED D 8

R: GRUNDY Sean (GBR)

Piste 3 Sun 11:30

MONDT Milja NED V 15

FINTER Rose CAN D 9

R: KRALIK Andrej (SVK)

Piste 3 Sun 11:50

DICKSON Chloe GBR D 10

GIMENEZ Isis VEN V 15

R: KRALIK Andrej (SVK)

Piste 2 Sun 12:30

WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT V 15

SCHREIBER Ester (9) SWE D 6

R: GRUNDY Sean (GBR)

Piste 3 Sun 12:30

MONDT Milja NED D 6

GIMENEZ Isis VEN V 15

R: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3 LOFMARK Linn SWE

30 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 8 Sun 10:30

19 GAYNUTDINOVA Sarbiya RUS D 2

14 KARIMOVA Karolina KAZ V 9

  R: BRANDT RASMUSSEN Martin (DEN)

  Piste 8 Sun 10:50

11 CLARKE Ruth GBR V 15

22 GOTHBERG VON TROIL Gabrielle SWE D 8

  R: BRANDT RASMUSSEN Martin (DEN)

 

27 *** bye ***

6 DANIEL Claire AUS

 

 

7 GILLJAM Patricia SWE

26 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 9 Sun 10:30

23 DEGERMAN Ruusa FIN D 10

10 CIVIERO Ambre SUI V 15

  R: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

  Piste 9 Sun 10:50

15 SEIDAKHMETOVA Kuralay KAZ V 13

18 VOGEL Ainhoa GER D 12

  R: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

 

31 *** bye ***

2 CELLEROVA Michala SVK

 

Piste 8 Sun 11:30

LOFMARK Linn SWE V 15

KARIMOVA Karolina KAZ D 9

R: ANGAD-GAUR Indra (NED)

Piste 8 Sun 11:50

CLARKE Ruth GBR V 15

DANIEL Claire AUS D 9

R: ANGAD-GAUR Indra (NED)

Piste 9 Sun 11:30

GILLJAM Patricia SWE D 9

CIVIERO Ambre SUI V 15

R: BRANDT RASMUSSEN Martin (DEN)

Piste 9 Sun 11:50

SEIDAKHMETOVA Kuralay KAZ D 8

CELLEROVA Michala SVK V 15

R: BRANDT RASMUSSEN Martin (DEN)

Piste 8 Sun 12:30

LOFMARK Linn SWE V 15

CLARKE Ruth (11) GBR D 5

R: ANGAD-GAUR Indra (NED)

Piste 9 Sun 12:30

CIVIERO Ambre (10) SUI D 11

CELLEROVA Michala SVK V 15

R: BRANDT RASMUSSEN Martin (DEN)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Sun 13:45

1 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT D 11

4 GIMENEZ Isis VEN V 15

  R: ANGAD-GAUR Indra (NED)

  Piste 1 Sun 14:05

3 LOFMARK Linn SWE D 11

2 CELLEROVA Michala SVK V 15

  R: GRUNDY Sean (GBR)

Piste 1 Sun 15:00

GIMENEZ Isis (4) VEN V 15

CELLEROVA Michala SVK D 8

R: GRUNDY Sean (GBR)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 VEN GIMENEZ Isis 1990

2 SVK CELLEROVA Michala 1994

3 SWE LOFMARK Linn 1996

3 AUT WOHLGEMUTH Olivia 1992

Table of 8

5 NED MONDT Milja 1991

6 SWE SCHREIBER Ester 1997

7 SUI CIVIERO Ambre 1987

8 GBR CLARKE Ruth 1993

Table of 16

9 AUS DANIEL Claire 1990

10 SWE GILLJAM Patricia 1998

11 NED RENTIER Eline 1996

12 CAN FINTER Rose 1973

13 GBR DICKSON Chloe 1995

14 KAZ KARIMOVA Karolina 1996

15 KAZ SEIDAKHMETOVA Kuralay 1997

16 DEN JOERGENSEN Laeticia 1999

Table of 32

17 GBR KWOK Rachel 1989

18 GER VOGEL Ainhoa 2001

19 RUS GAYNUTDINOVA Sarbiya 1984

20 FIN ENRIGHT Irene 1977

21 SWE RUNDQUIST Harriet 1998

22 SWE GOTHBERG VON TROIL Gabrielle 1989

23 FIN DEGERMAN Ruusa 1989

24 KAZ AITZHANOVA Tangsholpan 1999

25 GBR MIKHALEVA Oxana 1983

First round

26 GBR TAYLOR Beatrice 1976

27 DEN BALLE Susie Agerholm 1975

28 GER RAUSCHNING Nicole 1990

29 KAZ SAIKHANOVA Sayana 2001

30 DEN PATHARE Laura Margrethe 1998

31 SWE VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina 1995

32 GER EIERMANN Birgit 1963

33 DEN VADSTRUP Sophia Hack 1997
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

DEN B B BRANDT RASMUSSEN Martin 1 2 2 1 6 0 2

B B CN HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli 0 0 0

ESP B B B LORENZO Javier 0 0 0

GBR B GRUNDY Sean 1 2 1 1 1 6 0 0

B B SPEAKMAN Adrian 2 1 3 0 2

NED B B B ANGAD-GAUR Indra 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

SUI B B CIVIERO Ambre 0 0 0

SVK B B KRALIK Andrej 1 2 2 5 0 1

B B KRALIK David 1 3 4 0 1

9 Referees
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Medalist

Foil male Individuel Senior

Place Nation Name yob

Gold DEN TSORONIS Alexander 1993

Silver AUT SCHLOSSER Roland 1982

Bronze AUS NAGLE Christopher 1993

Bronze AUT PRANZ Rene 1985

Foil female Individuel Senior

Place Nation Name yob

Gold VEN GIMENEZ Isis 1990

Silver SVK CELLEROVA Michala 1994

Bronze SWE LOFMARK Linn 1996

Bronze AUT WOHLGEMUTH Olivia 1992


